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Opis produktu

Pamiec DDR5 Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF
48GB/6600 (2x24GB) CL34

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

CAS Latency

Radiator

Obstuga ECC

Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci
Rodzaj pamieci

Waga

Wymiary

781,99 zt

635,76 zt
SAPAT5048VIPEL?7
PVER548G66C34KT
4711378426762
CL34

Tak

Tak

2

6600 MHz

48

DDR5

92

44 x 133 X 7 mm
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